
Heayv duty pipe clamp

AB-GP

Product Material / Covering:

Zinc-plated

Material for use:

SANITATION

Steel pipe Cooper tipe PVC pipes Flexible pipe



PROFESSIONAL BOX

CODE DIMENSIONS EAN PRICE

AGP023025 23-25 50 pcs. 300 pcs. 8423533226303 137,953

AGP026028 26-28 50 pcs. 300 pcs. 8423533226402 144,878

AGP029031 29-31 50 pcs. 200 pcs. 8423533226501 177,659

AGP032035 32-35 50 pcs. 150 pcs. 8423533226600 182,514

AGP036039 36-39 50 pcs. 150 pcs. 8423533226709 183,729

AGP040043 40-43 50 pcs. 100 pcs. 8423533226808 194,654

AGP044047 44-47 50 pcs. - 8423533226907 263,250

AGP048051 48-51 25 pcs. 75 pcs. 8423533227003 274,784

AGP052055 52-55 25 pcs. 75 pcs. 8423533227102 280,854

AGP056059 56-59 25 pcs. 75 pcs. 8423533227201 287,530

AGP060063 60-63 25 pcs. 50 pcs. 8423533227300 299,674

AGP064067 64-67 25 pcs. 50 pcs. 8423533227409 311,969

AGP068073 68-73 25 pcs. - 8423533227508 392,143

AGP074079 74-79 25 pcs. - 8423533227607 396,997

AGP080085 80-85 25 pcs. - 8423533227706 401,125

AGP086091 86-91 25 pcs. - 8423533227805 408,734

AGP092097 92-97 25 pcs. - 8423533227904 428,567

AGP098103 98-103 25 pcs. - 8423533228000 433,014

AGP104112 104-112 25 pcs. - 8423533228109 470,246

AGP113121 113-121 25 pcs. - 8423533228208 502,216

AGP122130 122-130 25 pcs. - 8423533228307 539,044

AGP131139 131-139 25 pcs. - 8423533228406 672,589

AGP140148 140-148 25 pcs. - 8423533228505 687,157

AGP149161 149-161 25 pcs. - 8423533228604 728,035

AGP162174 162-174 25 pcs. - 8423533228703 760,001

BLISTER

!
CODE DIMENSIONS QUANTITY BAGS EAN QUANTITY EAN PRICE

BZAGP023025 23-25 20 pcs. 10 bags 8423533434111 2pcs. 8423533426468 4,229

BZAGP029031 29-31 20 pcs. 10 bags 8423533434128 2pcs. 8423533426475 4,229

BZAGP040043 40-43 20 pcs. 10 bags 8423533434135 2pcs. 8423533426482 4,229



TECHNICAL INFORMATION

CODE DIMENSIONS

AGP023025 23-25

AGP026028 26-28

AGP029031 29-31

AGP032035 32-35

AGP036039 36-39

AGP040043 40-43

AGP044047 44-47

AGP048051 48-51

AGP052055 52-55

AGP056059 56-59

AGP060063 60-63

AGP064067 64-67

AGP068073 68-73

AGP074079 74-79

AGP080085 80-85

AGP086091 86-91

AGP092097 92-97

AGP098103 98-103

AGP104112 104-112

AGP113121 113-121

AGP122130 122-130

AGP131139 131-139

AGP140148 140-148

AGP149161 149-161

AGP162174 162-174

BZAGP023025 23-25

BZAGP029031 29-31

BZAGP040043 40-43

CHARACTERISTICS

Zinc-plated



RECOMMENDED FOR

Clamp Support clamp tube clamp
Flange clamp

Air conditioning Gutter bracket Concrete building 
under construction

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION

DATA SHEET
https://www.indexfix.com/docs/ft-abrap-en.pdf

DATA SHEET
https://www.indexfix.com/docs/ft-abrap-en.pdf

*The data shown in this table are merely informative and do not constitute, in any case, contractual 
conditions of supply. The references contained in our catalog will be available until end of stock.
Our prices do not included value added tax. This will be taxed according to current legislation for local and 
international transactions.


